Total O&M Expense 506,916   457,889   435,949

Depreciation Expense 124,157   111,721   106,263

Amortization Expense

Payroll Taxes 14,410   14,375   14,416

Taxes Other than Income 3,481   3,890   5,066

Total Operating Expenses 648,964   587,875   561,694

Net Operating Income 93,479   136,105   111,547

Other Income (Expense)

Interest Income 4,325   2,941   2,271

Gain (Loss) on Sale of Assets (10,207)   4,000   6,471

Other Income 6,634   19   9,507

Interest Expense (44,533)   (28,192)   (21,511)

Total Other Income (Expense) (43,781)   (21,232)   (3,262)

Net Income 49,698$   114,873$   108,285$

LMS TOWNSHIPS CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

CAUSE NUMBER 45412-U

COMPARATIVE INCOME STATEMENT

Twelve Months Ended December 31, ,

OUCC

Schedule 4

Page 1 of 1

Year Pro-forma Pro-Forma

Ended Sch Present Sch Proposed

12/31/19 Adjustments Ref Rates Adjustments Ref Rates

Operating Revenues

Residential Water Sales 675,236$   1,936$   App 684,369$   128,392$   1 812,761$

7,197 5-1

Commercial Water Sales 14,728 2,409 5-2 17,137 3,215 20,352

Other Metered Sales 6,814 6,814 1,278 8,092

Public Fire Protection 11,913   11,913   2,235 1 14,148

Sales for Resale 14,831   14,831   2,782 17,613

Penalties 6,720   6,720   1,261 1 7,981

Other Operating Revenues 12,201   12,201   12,201

Total Operating Revenues 742,443   11,542   753,985   139,163   893,148

O&M Expense -   -   -

Salaries and Wages - Employees 176,404   9,264   App 185,668   185,668

Salaries and Wages - Officer and Dir. 6,550   6,550   6,550

Employee Benefits - Health, Dental, Life 44,635   5,393   App 50,028   50,028

Employee Benefits - PERF/Pensions 1,324   App 1,324   1,324

Purchased Power 105,687   302   App 107,165   107,165

1,176   6-3

Purchased Water -   -

Chemicals 3,918   11   App 3,973   3,973

44   6-1

Materials and Supplies 42,031   42,031   42,031

Contract Services - Accounting 19,001   19,001   19,001

Contract Services - Legal 175   175   175

Contract Services - Other 38,954   38,954   38,954

Equipment Rental 853   853   853